

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 207 of 2022

=====

SHILABEN W/O JANAKBHAI BHAGVATLAL KANERIA
Versus
MINABEN D/O BHAGVATLAL DAMODARDAS KANERIA WD/O SUNILBHAI
PATEL

=====

Appearance:

MR NAUMAN S QURESHI(10669) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
MR SHAKEEL A QURESHI(1077) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7
for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 07/07/2022

ORAL ORDER

Time to supply the copy of the petition is extended for
one week.

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)

cmk